
1st 6.081 1ST 10 13TH ###

2nd 7.079 2ND 11 14TH ###

3rd 7.337 3RD 12 15TH ###

4th 7.564 4TH 17 16th ###

5th 7.913 5TH 18 17th ###

6TH 21 18th ###

7TH 23 19th ###

1st 141 8TH #N/A 20th ###

2nd 140 9TH #N/A 21st ###

3rd 138 10TH #N/A 22nd ###

4th 137.5 11th #N/A 23rd ###

5th 137 12th #N/A 24th ###

overall
2 gun

Competitor IBS points overall

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 Kase Oscarson Y R 5.090 7.072 6.081 1 44 94 138 3 1 2 7 1 1 11 2

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 Sean Oscarson Y 8.101 9.661 8.881 6 46.5 90 136.5 6 0 7 5 5 6 23 7

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 Craig Anderson Y 7.215 11.754 9.485 7 44.5 93 137.5 4 0 5 6 7 3 21 6

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 Steve Curren Y 7.508 7.621 7.564 4 46.5 90.5 137 5 2 6 4 2 5 17 4

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 Tom Oscarson Y 5.252 10.575 7.913 5 47.5 61 108.5 7 2 3 2 6 7 18 5

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 Dave Holland Y 5.664 9.009 7.337 3 47 93 140 2 2 4 3 3 2 12 3

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 Greg Seifert Y 4.767 9.390 7.079 2 49 92 141 1 3 1 1 4 4 10 1

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

214 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

215 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

216 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

304 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

305 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

306 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

307 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Curren

Tom Oscarson

Greg Seifert

Dave Holland

Two gun score agg

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

Kase Oscarson

Greg Seifert

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rank

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

Greg Seifert

Kase Oscarson

Dave Holland

Steve Curren

Tom Oscarson

Craig Anderson

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

R
E

LA
Y

 #
2

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

R
E

LA
Y

 #
1

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

Sean Oscarson

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #6
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

8/4/2023

Two gun group agg

Kase Oscarson

Craig Anderson

Steve Curren

Dave Holland



1ST 2 1ST 4.767 1ST 2

X 2nd 5.090 2ND 5

1ST 2 3rd 5.252 3RD 7 6

2ND 2 4th 5.664 4TH 9 1

3RD 0 5th 7.215 5TH 10 0

4TH 2 6th 7.508 6TH 11 0

5TH 0 7th 8.101 7TH 12 0

6TH 0 8th #N/A 8TH ### 0

7TH 0 9th #N/A 9TH ### 0

8TH ## 10th #N/A 10TH ### 0

11th ### 0

X 12th ### 0

1ST 50.00 1 1ST 47 4.201 13th ###

2ND 48.00 1 2nd 42 4.561 14th ###

3RD 48.00 0 3rd 48 4.734 15th ### 7

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 R 42 4.561 6 1 46 5.618 3 3 44 7 0 5.090 2 9 4 0.150 0.150

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 47 10.117 4 6 46 6.084 4 5 47 5 0 8.101 7 12 7 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 46 9.250 5 5 43 5.180 6 2 45 6 0 7.215 5 11 6 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 48 1 8.181 1 4 45 1 6.834 5 6 47 4 2 7.508 6 10 5 0.150 0.150

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 48 6.302 2 3 47 2 4.201 1 1 48 2 2 5.252 3 5 2 0.150 0.210 0.360

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 47 5.367 3 2 47 5.961 2 4 47 3 0 5.664 4 7 3 0.150 0.150

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 48 1 4.734 1 1 50 1 4.800 1 1 49 1 2 4.767 1 2 1 0.025 0.025 0.025 0.025 0.210 0.310

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 215 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 216 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 304 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 305 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 306 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 307 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Light 

Gun 

Total

relay 10

total LG

IBS SOY POINTS

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

relay 6

relay 7

relay 8

relay 9

relay 2

relay 3

relay 4

relay 5

Kase Oscarson

Steve Curren

Craig Anderson

Sean Oscarson

#N/A

Tom Oscarson

Tom Oscarson

Dave Holland

Steve Curren

Sean Oscarson

Craig Anderson

Kase Oscarson

#N/A

Greg Seifert

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP

Tom Oscarson

Kase Oscarson

Greg Seifert

Greg Seifert

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #6

8/4/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

Tom Oscarson

Greg Seifert relay 1

Greg Seifert

LIGHT GUN OVERALL

Tom Oscarson

Dave Holland

# of LG IBS 

shooters this 

matchLIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

OVERALL 

PLACE

Tom Oscarson

Competitor

Dave Holland

Greg Seifert

Craig Anderson

Steve Curren

TARGET 1 TARGET 2

 

 

Kase Oscarson

 

Sean Oscarson

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R
E

LA
Y

 1
R

E
LA

Y
 2

47.50

49.00

47.50

47.00

46.50

46.50

44.50

44.00

#N/A

4.800

4.734

6.302

LIGHT GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE

Greg Seifert

Kase Oscarson

Tom Oscarson

Dave Holland

Craig Anderson

Steve Curren

Sean Oscarson

X 

TOTAL



1ST 2 1ST 7.072 1ST 2

X 2nd 7.621 2ND 5

1ST 1 3rd 9.009 3RD 7 6

2ND 2 4th 9.390 4TH 8 1

3RD 0 5th 9.661 5TH 10 0

4TH 1 6th 10.575 6TH 11 0

5TH 0 7th 11.754 7TH 13 0

6TH 0 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A 0

7TH 0 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A 0

8TH ## 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A 0

11th #N/A 0

X 12th #N/A 0

1ST 96.00 1 1ST 95.00 4.829 13th #N/A

2ND 96.00 0 2nd 96.00 6.472 14th #N/A

3RD 95.00 0 3rd 92.00 7.504 15th #N/A 7

IBS Score X Group S RANK G RANK Score X Group S RANK G RANK T1-S T1-G T2-S T2-G AGG-S AGG-G

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 R 92 7.672 3 2 96 1 6.472 1 2 94 1 1 7.072 1 2 1 0.150 0.210 0.360

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 88 9.314 4 4 92 10.007 4 3 90 6 0 9.661 5 11 6 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 96 9.698 1 5 90 13.810 5 6 93 3 0 11.754 7 10 5 0.150 0.150

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 86 10.413 5 6 95 4.829 2 1 91 5 0 7.621 2 7 3 0.150 0.150

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 61 9.234 6 3 61 11.916 6 5 61 7 0 10.575 6 13 7 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 92 7.504 2 1 94 2 10.514 3 4 93 2 2 9.009 3 5 2 0.150 0.210 0.360

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Y 0 90 9.048 1 1 94 1 9.732 1 1 92 4 1 9.390 4 8 4 0.025 0.025 0.025 0.025 0.100

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 214 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 215 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 216 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 304 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 305 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 306 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

N 307 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0.000

Steve Curren

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

Dave Holland

 

 

 

Kase Oscarson

Dave Holland

Craig Anderson

Greg Seifert

Steve Curren

Sean Oscarson

94.00 Dave Holland Steve Curren

92.00 Tom Oscarson Sean Oscarson

#N/A #N/A

6.472

Kase Oscarson

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

X 

TOTAL

 

Tom Oscarson

 

Dave Holland

 

Sean Oscarson

 

Craig Anderson

 

Steve Curren

Greg Seifert

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IBS 1000 YARD MATCH #6

GRRC Harris MN
8/4/2023

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG HEAVY GUN OVERALL # of HG IBS 

shooters this 

match

93.00 Kase Oscarson Kase Oscarson

Steve Curren Dave HollandHEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG POINTS WINNER

relay 1

93.00 Greg Seifert Greg Seifert relay 2

93.00 Sean Oscarson Craig Anderson relay 3

relay 4

90.50 Craig Anderson Tom Oscarson relay 5

90.00 #N/A #N/A relay 6

relay 7

#N/A #N/A #N/A relay 8

#N/A relay 9

HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET SCORE HEAVY GUN BEST SINGLE TARGET GROUP #N/A relay 10

Steve Curren #N/A

9.698 Kase Oscarson #N/A

Kase Oscarson

Craig Anderson

4.829 Dave Holland #N/A total HG

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 IBS SOY POINTS Heavy 

Gun 

Total

R
E

LA
Y

 1
R

E
LA

Y
 2



GRRC Harris MN

1000 yard Light Gun Equipment List

8/4/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Steve Curren LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Wahlstrom

2 Dave Holland LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Self Self

3 John Weinand LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wheeler

4 Tod Sobey LG Dasher Bat Kreiger Shehane March RL15 Vapor Trail Wheeler

5 Kent Bratten LG 6BRA Bat Lilja Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Berger Wahlstrom

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG



GRRC Harris MN

1000 yard Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/4/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Steve Curren HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger Wahlstrom

2 Dave Holland HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce Self

3 John Weinand HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Wheeler

4 Tod Sobey HG 300 Bat Kreiger Wahlstrom Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Wahlstrom

5 Kent Bratten HG 6BRA Bat Lilja Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Berger Wahlstrom

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG


